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An Informational Meeting For New Visiting Scholars and Researchers 
 

American Customs and Culture * Visa Regulations and Legal Employment * Travel * Campus 
Services * Recreation 

 
*LOCATION: Building 54, Perseverance Hall & Addition (Cafeteria) 

Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory 
 

TIME: 9:30am – 12:00 noon 
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
This group meeting, presented by LBL’s International Researchers & Scholars Office, welcomes new 
international scholars and researchers each month.  Please make sure attend ONE of the above meetings.  
Please call 486-6326 with any questions.  We look forward to seeing you! 

Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory 
International Researchers and Scholars Office 

 
 

OOnn--SSiittee  OOrriieennttaattiioonn  MMeeeettiinnggss  
ffoorr  

International Employees and Guests & Family 
 

Thursday, January 19, 2012 

Friday, February 24, 2012 

No Orientation in March 

Friday, April 20, 2012 

Wednesday, May 30, 2012 

Wednesday June 27, 2012 

Wednesday, July 25, 2012 

Wednesday, August 29, 2012 

Wednesday, September 26, 2012 

Wednesday, October 24, 2012 

Wednesday, November 28, 2012 

No Orientation in December 


